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Gen.

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
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19
20
21
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Cat.

ALL
ALL
ALL
A40-49
A40-49

A50-59

A18-39

A18-39
A40-49
A18-39
A18-39
A50-59
A40-49
A40-49
ALL

A50-59
A50-59
A40-49
A40-49
A40-49
A18-39
A40-49
ALL

A18-39
A40-49
ALL

Gender BIB
Male 231
Male 216
Male 277
Male 228
Male 270
Male 215
Male 205
Male 262
Male 220
Male 239
Male 292
Male 218
Male 212
Male 211
Female 291
Male 279
Male 266
Male 227
Male 264
Male 204
Male 213
Male 259
Female 201
Male 243
Male 245
Female 283

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR

GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

TPO®ONIOX 2023 TPO®PONIOX HMIMAPAGQNIOX

GANHZ KATZIKAZ
KONZTANTINOZ AANIHA
XPHXTOZ TETPIMIAAL
OANOX KAPAMITEAAZ
IQANNHX METPOIMOYAOX

MANNHX TAENHZ

KONZTANTINOX
ANATNQZTOIMNOYAOZ

NIKOAAOZ MANTEAAKHX
KQZTANTINOX ZAPTANHX
FEQPT10X AAMMITZINHE
AAE=ANAPOZ XA>0YPAX
MEQPT10X AHMHTPAKHX
NIKOAAZ NANNAPHX
AHMHTPHXZ FTEPANTONHX
MAPIA ZANGH

BAXIAHX TXIMOIANNHX
ATTEAOZ MATTAAOYKAX
NIKOAAOZ KAPATTANNHX
MANNHX TMATTAGANAXIOY
KONZTANTINOX AITEAOY
XPHXTOZ INANNHX

NIKOZ MAIZI0Z

RITSA BAROTA

KQXTAZ AOIAQPHX
ANOYKAZ AOYKAZ
KATEPINA ®AKINOY

ANAMIA
VG DISTANCE RUNNERSS

RUN TOOLS/ITEA RUNNERS

APOMEQN EYBOIAX- AETOX 192 TEQPT10X
>TAMATIOY

PAPACHRISTOS TEAM N'YMNAZTIKOZ XYAOI O

AEYKAAOX

INIOXOX
AKO AIBAAEIAZ
AlNY APOMEQN EYBOIAY / NITRO2POWER

AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOY APOMEQN AIBAAEIAY
AKO AIBAAEIAZ
AZK NMHIAXO%

>XO0MN 6HBAX
ANE=APTHTQX DNF CREW
A.N.X. APOMEIXZ EYBOIAX
2AYB-KENTAYPOZ

AlX APOMEQN EYBOIAX

AKO AIBAAEIAZ
X TAYOAAAL

0:00:02.626(00:00:00)
0:00:04.120(00:00:00)
0:00:03.376(00:00:00)
0:00:00.360(00:00:00)

0:00:00.590(00:00:00)
0:00:02.103(00:00:00)

0:00:02.646(00:00:00)
0:00:01.103(00:00:00)
0:00:03.390(00:00:00)
0:00:02.086(00:00:00)
0:00:00.366(00:00:00)
0:00:02.130(00:00:00)
0:00:03.330(00:00:00)
0:00:04.103(00:00:00)
0:00:08.356(00:00:00)
0:00:04.113(00:00:00)
0:00:04.313(00:00:00)
0:00:00.596(00:00:00)
0:00:05.060(00:00:00)
0:00:06.616(00:00:00)
0:00:03.400(00:00:00)
0:00:03.776(00:00:00)
0:00:02.846(00:00:00)

Finish 21km

1:23:13.786(01:23:11)
1:23:56.750 (-:-:-)

1:24:23.526(01:24:19)
1:24:50.786(01:24:47)
1:25:18.520(01:25:18)

1:28:35.000(01:28:34)
1:29:56.240(01:29:54)

1:31:06.713(01:31:04)
1:31:55.240(01:31:54)
1:32:35.970(01:32:32)
1:33:39.963(01:33:37)
1:34:24.710(01:34:24)
1:34:38.043 ()

1:34:44.956(01:34:42)
1:34:52.456(01:34:49)
1:34:54.706(01:34:50)
1:35:40.700(01:35:32)
1:37:06.690(01:37:02)
1:38:03.936(01:37:59)
1:38:19.693(01:38:19)
1:39:29.940(01:39:24)
1:41:38.410(01:41:31)
1:41:39.173 ()

1:42:20.653(01:42:17)
1:43:09.400(01:43:05)
1:44:00.393(01:43:57)



Rank

27
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37
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50
51
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53
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57
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Cat.

A18-39
A40-49
A40-49
A50-59
A60+

A18-39
A50-59
A40-49
W18-39
W50+

A40-49
W40-49
W40-49
A50-59
A40-49
A40-49
A50-59
W50+

A40-49
A50-59
A40-49
A40-49
A40-49
A40-49
A40-49
A40-49
A18-39
W18-39
A18-39
A50-59
A50-59

Gender BIB
Male 237
Male 254
Male 281
Male 268
Male 203
Male 236
Male 244
Male 294
Female 219
Female 280
Male 255
Female 293
Female 226
Male 208
Male 240
Male 289
Male 251
Female 223
Male 202
Male 247
Male 287
Male 252
Male 246
Male 282
Male 274
Male 249
Male 242
Female 269
Male 241
Male 217
Male 229

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

KONZTANTINOX KOYTZIKOZ
OEOAQPOX MMEGANHX
2TAYPOX TXOKANOX
FEQPT10Z MATMANIKOAAQY
AMOR OUELBANI
NIKOAAOX KOYTHX
MNAProx AOYKAZ

MAProx TZIQAHX
AGANAZIA ZATKANA

BATA TXIQAH

AHMHTPHZ MIMEAOX
ANNA MAPTAPITH

OAAEIA KATTIETANAKH
BAITEAHX APBANITHX
2QTHPIOX AAMIPOY
XPHXTOXZ XPONOIMOYAOX
AEYTEPHX MONAZTHPIQTHX
TEPEZA OEOAQPIAQY
KOSTAS DALAMAGAS
KONZTANTINOX AYMIIEPIOY
ANTQONHX XOYXOYMHX
1QXH® MIMAZAPAX
2TAYPOX AOYKAX
KONZTANTINOX TEOYPAX
ATTOXTOAOX ZIAEPHZ
AHMHTPHXZ MAZOYPAX
ANAPEA> AIONTOX

NQPA TAPAXKEYOIOYAOQOY
IQANNHX AINAKOZ
STE®ANOX AEO®IITOX
KQZTAZ KATZHMIXAZ

VG RUNNERS

>TPATOX =HPAX - VG DISTANCE RUNNERS

AKOA
AKOA

OSB ENDURANCE TEAM

ROAD RUNNERS MEROUSIS TEAM
AAIAPTIETAZ

2YAOr0x APOMEQN EYBOIAZ
AKOA- AAIAPTIETAX

AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOX APOMEQN AIBAAEIAX

MY ATHLETTE
LCREW
IPSILANTIS TRAIL ALIARTISTAS

AMOIKAEIA

AlY APOMEQN EYBOIAX
ADONIS RUNNING TEAM.-A.0.A.A
>AYM GHBAX

AKO AIBAAEIAZ

FREE RUNNERS

®AOTA TOY HZAIX ADESFINA RUNNERS
DESFINA RUNNERS FLOGA TOU ISAIA
DESFINA RUNNERS

DESFINA RUNNERS - ®AOTA TOY HZAIA
>AYM GHBAX

>AHM OHBAX

0:00:02.670(00:00:00)
0:00:05.083(00:00:00)
0:00:05.066(00:00:00)
0:00:03.153(00:00:00)
0:00:02.830(00:00:00)
0:00:05.630(00:00:00)
0:00:04.320(00:00:00)
0:00:06.860(00:00:00)
0:00:02.823(00:00:00)
0:00:03.603(00:00:00)
0:00:03.140(00:00:00)
0:00:00.100(00:00:00)
0:00:06.583(00:00:00)
0:00:07.550(00:00:00)
0:00:09.333(00:00:00)
0:00:10.826(00:00:00)
0:00:01.913(00:00:00)
0:00:07.360(00:00:00)
0:00:03.786(00:00:00)
0:00:09.620(00:00:00)
0:00:10.156(00:00:00)
0:00:04.303(00:00:00)
0:00:04.513(00:00:00)
0:00:05.663(00:00:00)
0:00:08.320(00:00:00)
0:00:07.630(00:00:00)
0:00:07.610(00:00:00)
0:00:08.603(00:00:00)
0:00:07.176(00:00:00)
0:00:01.843(00:00:00)

Finish 21km

1:44:14.143(01:44:11)
1:44:14.153(01:44:09)
1:44:18.140(01:44:13)
1:44:28.390(01:44:25)
1:45:09.396(01:45:06)
1:46:23.876(01:46:18)
1:46:40.123(01:46:35)
1:47:23.620(01:47:16)
1:48:03.126(01:48:00)
1:48:28.043 (——:-)

1:50:20.350(01:50:16)
1:52:16.336(01:52:13)
1:52:52.833(01:52:52)
1:53:16.330(01:53:09)
1:54:25.320(01:54:17)
1:54:26.830(01:54:17)
1:55:58.070(01:55:47)
1:56:05.816(01:56:03)
1:56:25.810(01:56:18)
1:56:54.306(01:56:50)
1:57:18.053(01:57:08)
1:57:30.800(01:57:20)
1:58:28.553(01:58:24)
2:00:25.780(02:00:21)
2:02:43.773(02:02:38)
2:02:50.263(02:02:41)
2:02:50.513(02:02:42)
2:02:50.523(02:02:42)
2:02:50.533(02:02:41)
2:03:09.510(02:03:02)
2:03:40.260(02:03:38)



Rank

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Gen.

10
49
11
50
51
52
53
54
12
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
13
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

By
Cat.

Cat.

W40-49
A40-49
W50+

A40-49
A50-59
A50-59
A40-49
A50-59
W40-49
A40-49
A60+

A40-49
A50-59
A40-49
A60+

A40-49
A40-49
A50-59
A60+

A18-39
A50-59
W50+

A18-39
A60+

A50-59
A18-39
A40-49
A60+

A40-49
A40-49

Gender BIB
Female 250
Male 295
Female 261
Male 235
Male 285
Male 210
Male 230
Male 214
Female 263
Male 296
Male 288
Male 290
Male 284
Male 248
Male 260
Male 256
Male 272
Male 207
Male 258
Male 265
Male 238
Female 276
Male 273
Male 267
Male 224
Male 275
Male 225
Male 232
Male 233
Male 234

Country

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

ZAKAINA MAYPOAHMOY
HAIAX MANATIQTOMNOYAOX
MAPTAPITA TMANATOMNOYAQY
IOANNHX KOYPOX

ANTQONHZ ®OPTATOZ
BAITEAHZ BIF'TOX
MANAMQTHZ KATZIABAPAZ
AZHMAKHX TKEAEZTAGHX
2QTHPIA MAMAAIA

MNMANNHX KOYTX0YMIMAX
AHMHTPIOZ XPHXTOY
AGANAZXIOZ MYAQNAX
OOMAY ®IAHX
AAEZANAPOXZ MAAHY
MEQPI10X NMANATOMNOYAOX
METPOX MIOYPOX
KONZTANTINOX NMOYPNAPAZ
KONZTANTINOY ANAPITZOX
NIKOAAOZ NTEAHX
AEQNIAAY TTATMTAKQNXTANTINOY
KQZTAZ KO®INHX

KYPIAKH X TAMATH
MAOYTAPXOX PAINTHX
ZENO®QON MATMANAXTAZIOY
2OTHPHZ KAZAKIAHZ
MAProx X0O®ANHX

IQANNHX KAMOYTXHX
IOANNHX KEAEKIAHY
OANOZ KONTOX

EYAITEAOX KOYPT'IAX

>AYM GHBAX
2AYM GHBAX
>AYM GHBAX
EK-APOMEAY AM®IKAEIAZ

FANAZIAZ
AKO AIBAAEIAZ
2AYM GHBAX

2AYMOHBAZ
>AYM GHBAX
2AYM GHBAX

>AYM GHBAX
2AYM GHBAX

2AYM GHBAX
>AYM GHBAX

>AYM GHBAX

2AYM GHBAX

AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOY APOMEQN AIBAAEIAY
2AYM GHBAX

>*AYMOHBAZ

KTEA AIBAAEIAX RUNNING TEAM

2.AY. BOAOY KENTAYPOX

0:00:05.636(00:00:00)
0:00:05.853(00:00:00)
0:00:06.133(00:00:00)
0:00:07.776(00:00:00)
0:00:10.870(00:00:00)
0:00:08.090(00:00:00)
0:00:09.360(00:00:00)
0:00:03.760(00:00:00)
0:00:13.610(00:00:00)
0:00:13.603(00:00:00)
0:00:05.363(00:00:00)
0:00:04.816(00:00:00)
0:00:06.556(00:00:00)
0:00:06.046(00:00:00)
0:00:06.590(00:00:00)
0:00:13.100(00:00:00)
0:00:09.063(00:00:00)
0:00:09.320(00:00:00)
0:00:07.120(00:00:00)
0:00:06.550(00:00:00)
0:00:06.880(00:00:00)
0:00:13.586(00:00:00)
0:00:03.593(00:00:00)
0:00:03.753(00:00:00)
0:00:08.113(00:00:00)
0:00:07.623(00:00:00)
0:00:05.400(00:00:00)
0:00:10.370(00:00:00)
0:00:06.313(00:00:00)

Finish 21km

2:03:58.006(02:03:52)
2:05:07.000(02:05:01)
2:06:05.493(02:05:59)
2:07:59.480(02:07:51)
2:08:31.723(02:08:20)
2:09:12.983(02:09:04)
2:10:09.963(02:10:00)
2:10:57.710(02:10:53)
2:11:16.956(02:11:03)
2:11:16.966(02:11:03)
2:11:20.206(02:11:14)
2:11:38.703 (——:-)

2:11:43.203(02:11:38)
2:12:21.700(02:12:15)
2:12:53.696(02:12:47)
2:14:29.940(02:14:23)
2:17:01.166(02:16:48)
2:23:43.870(02:23:34)
2:23:44.376(02:23:35)
2:25:09.110(02:25:01)
2:27:09.846(02:27:03)
2:27:10.096(02:27:03)
2:28:47.090(02:28:33)
2:29:10.583(02:29:06)
2:29:11.310(02:29:07)
2:34:32.216(02:34:24)
2:34:57.213(02:34:49)
2:42:24.413(02:42:19)
2:45:26.640(02:45:16)
2:48:06.123(02:47:59)



